AUTOSmilga UAB - Katky g. 33, LT-35101 Panevézys Phone: +37061274101 - Email:

support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

370304 lNnacTtukoBbln gepxarenb 8 MM

OnucaHue

T
TixT2

N90710301
6678518
6448410

MoapobHoe onucaHue

Specifikacija

F (mm)

G (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

S (mm)

S1 (mm)

T (mm)

Mapka mMalmnHbI
Mapka mMalmnHbl
Mapka MawmnHbl
MecTo ycTaHOBKM
MecTo ycTaHOBKM

8
9.30
14.5
12.5
3
7.50
25
Audi
Ford

Kopn npoaykra: 370304
Hanuuwme: 987
Bec: 2.00g
Paamepbl: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x 10.00mm

LleHa: 0.15€

Volkswagen

3awuTta

BHyTpeHHS oTaenka



MecTo ycTaHOBKM
MecTo ycTaHOBKM
Tun pepxarens
uBeT

OEM

Audi

Ford

Ford
Volkswagen

Kanot
KoBpukn
Enb
YepHbliit

N90710301

6678518
6448410
N90710301
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